Sri Guru Gobind Singh College of Commerce

(University of Delhi)
Pitam Pura, Delhi-110034

AEC - | Environmental Science: Theory into Practice
Practical Viva Examination Schedule
for Reappearing Students

Students presently in Semester IV, reappearing for Semester Il Examination for AEC-I
Environmental Science: Theory into Practice | are requested to be present for the Practical Viva
Examination on Thursday, 16 May 2024 at 11:00 AM in the Meeting Room.

The students are also requested to contact the undersigned for other important details pertaining
to the examination.

S. No. | Examination Roll number

22078510084
22078503093
22078503048
22078503036
22078508030

B WIN|F-

Dr. Neha Goyal
nehagoyal@sggscc.ac.in
9958577807

Ph.: 011-27321109, 27321528 | E-mail: principaloffice@sggscc.du.ac.in | Website: www.sggscc.ac.in



mailto:principaloffice@sggscc.du.ac.in
http://www.sggscc.ac.in/

