

Sri Guru Gobind Singh College of Commerce

(University of Delhi) Pitam Pura, Delhi-110034

AEC – I Environmental Science: Theory into Practice Practical Viva Examination Schedule for Reappearing Students

Students presently in Semester IV, reappearing for Semester II Examination for AEC-I Environmental Science: Theory into Practice I are requested to be present for the Practical Viva Examination on Thursday, 16 May 2024 at 11:00 AM in the Meeting Room.

The students are also requested to contact the undersigned for other important details pertaining to the examination.

S. No.	Examination Roll number
1	22078510084
2	22078503093
3	22078503048
4	22078503036
5	22078508030

Dr. Neha Goyal nehagoyal@sggscc.ac.in 9958577807